Season Tickets

Huntingdon

Annual (Mon - Fri)

6 months (Mon -Fri)
Annual (Mon- Sat)

6 months (Mon -Sat)

St Neots

Annual (Mon - Fri)

6 months (Mon -Fri)
Annual (Mon- Sat)

6 months (Mon -Sat)

St Ives

Annual (Mon - Fri)

6 months (Mon -Fri)
Annual (Mon- Sat)

6 months (Mon -Sat)

Residents Permits

Permit
Huntingdon
St Neots
St lves

Current
Option 1

Numbers

46
16
11
16

38
14

o

58
39

17

Current
Option 1

Numbers
106

13
44

Option 2 Option 3 Option 4

Numbers

0

0
160
80

38
19

67
56

Option 2

Numbers
106

13
44

Numbers

0

0
152
76

o

18

o

65
54

Option 3

Numbers
106

13
44

Numbers

0

0
144
72

63
52

Option 4

Numbers
96

12
40

Current ANNEX B - PAGE 2
Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 4
Inc VAT Ex VAT Inc VAT ExVAT Inc VAT ExVAT Inc VAT Ex VAT
Price each Price each Price each Price each Price each Price each Price each Price each
£ £ £ £
175 149 200 170 225 213 300 298
90 77 110 94 125 111 160 157
250 213 250 213 225 255 300 340
130 111 130 111 125 128 160 179
175 149 200 170 225 213 300 298
90 77 110 94 125 111 160 157
250 213 250 213 225 255 300 340
130 111 130 111 125 128 160 179
175 149 200 170 225 213 300 298
90 77 110 94 125 111 160 157
250 213 250 213 225 255 300 340
130 111 130 111 125 128 160 179
Current
Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 4
Inc VAT Ex VAT Inc VAT ExVAT Inc VAT ExVAT Inc VAT Ex VAT
Price each Price each Price each Price each Price each Price each Price each Price each
£ £ £ £
40 34 45 38 50 43 80 68
40 34 45 38 50 43 80 68
40 34 45 38 50 43 80 68



